TITAN
Products Ltd.
Measurement Devices for Control Systems
Titan Products Ltd.
Unit 7 Southside, Bredbury Park Industrial Estate, Bredbury,
Stockport SK6 2SP England.
E-mail :- admin@titanproducts.com

RSA is connected it is automatically detected and provides a +/-5’C of adjustment from the actual controller SP.
There are a number of different Remote Setpoint Adjusters available and these are listed in the order code section
Order Codes
Thermostats 24V or 240V options
TPES1/50N/H/24V  Single Stage 0-50°C
TPES1/90N/H/24V  Single Stage 40-90°C
TPES1/50N/H/240V Single Stage 0-50°C
TPES1/90N/H/240V Single Stage 40-90°C
Compatible Temperature sensors (10K3A1)
TPTRS Room temperature sensor
TPTDS/S Duct temperature sensor
TPTIS Immersion Temperature sensor